
30°

36°

Si Loti avance tout droit

40°
45°

51°

60°

72°

120°120°120°

127°
135°

144°

67°

90°

Tourne à gauche

30°

36°

Si Loti avance tout droit

40°
45°

51°
60°

72°

120°
127°

135°

144°

67°
90°

Tourne à droite

decampsw
Machine à écrire
à imprimer sur
transparent et
plastifier


	Page 1

